                    GMZ24XX88_series                                       2.4” 8x8 Dot Matrix
Product: GMZ24XX88_series Date: 07/18/2011  Page 1 of 8
 Version# 1.2
Feature:
 Large emitting dot with 0.2” diameter
 Low power consumption
 Packed in tube
 Available in Red/Yellow/Yellow Green

Product: GMZ24XX88_series Date: 07/18/2011  Page 7 of 8
 Version# 1.2
Ordering Information:
Product
Spec Range Quantity per tube
CC CA
GMC24IB88 GMA24IB88 Iv=160mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
GMC24IG88 GMA24IG88 Iv=200mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
GMC24R88 GMA24R88 Iv=60mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
GMC24Y88 GMA24Y88 Iv=35mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
GMC24AG88 GMA24AG88 Iv=25mcd typ. @ IF=20mA TBD
                    GMZ24XX88_series                                       2.4” 8x8 Dot Matrix
Product: GMZ24XX88_series Date: 07/18/2011  Page 8 of 8
 Version# 1.2
Revision History: